General information about company

Scrip code 536974

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INES36P01021
Name of the company captain polyplast Itd
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.43
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.46
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.54
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.54
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.54




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a /o o1 | of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin, shares held total no. of shares
€OTY | shareholder shareholders | P2'C UP paid-up ymng _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1

) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a

an (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As o of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total % 0
held (V) X egy otal (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 15 35999407 35999407 68.08 35999407 35999407 | 68.08
Group

B) Public 20220 16879383 16879383 31.92 16879383 16879383 | 31.92
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 20235 52878790 52878790 100 52878790 52878790 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Number of
No. Of ,asa% Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of Shéres assuming full | Locked in | or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Sha;res No. of Underlvin conversion of | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares YIS | convertible (XIIT) .
Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as ’
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding . a percentage sa sa L
convertible securities . o o dematerialized
(1) " Warrants dNo. Of of diluted % of % of P IV Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (Xi) and No. share capital) | No. | total N total orm ( ) ) ) )
X) \gf(grrants (XI)= (VII)+ |(a) | Shares 0@ | Shares ES egory z:ia;)egory Eﬁifgory
(Xi) (a) (X)As a % of held held
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) I‘% 68.08 6007010 | 16.69 |35999407
romoter
Group
(B) Public 31.92 16879383 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6007010 | 11.36 | 52878790 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of [ No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(I shares held h . AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares | Receipts V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) | (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y ) Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 14 30578931 30578931 | 57.83 30578931 30578931 | 57.83
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 5420476 5420476 10.25 5420476 5420476 |10.25
(Slu)b-Total (A) 15 35999407 35999407 | 68.08 35999407 35999407 | 68.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 15 35999407 35999407 | 68.08 35999407 35999407 | 68.08
Promoter Group
(A=A(M)+HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
®) independent directors 2 146703 146703 0.28 146703 146703 | 0.28
and nominee directors)
© Key Managerial 4 112960 112960 0.21 112960 112960 | 0.21
Personnel
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
) re?latlves of promoters 5 36905 36905 0.07 36905 36905 0.07
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
() Resident Individuals 19864 13572008 13572008 | 25.67 13572008 13572008 | 25.67
holding nominal share




capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

(h) capital in excess of Rs. 7 2035159 2035159 3.85 2035159 2035159 |3.85
2 lakhs

) Non Resident Indians 106 217107 217107 041 217107 217107 0.41
(NRIs)

) Bodies Corporate 27 188146 188146 0.36 188146 188146 |0.36

(m) Any Other (specify) 208 570395 570395 1.08 570395 570395 1.08

Sub-Total (B)(4) 20220 16879383 16879383 | 31.92 16879383 16879383 | 31.92

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 20220 16879383 16879383 | 31.92 16879383 16879383 | 31.92

@+B)3)+(B)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)Total (A+B+C2 20235 52878790 52878790 | 100 52878790 52878790 | 100

Total (A+B+C) 20235 52878790 52878790 | 100 52878790 52878790 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,

Number of Shares

IS\II(I). of as a % assuming Numbervof pledge(.i or o
No. Of No. of U ilresl ) full conversion | Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares NACUYINE 1 f convertible | Shares (XII) | encumbered umoer o
. . Outstanding o (X11I) equity shares

Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a :

Sr. Outstandi Outstandi convertible ¢ £ held in
utstancung uStanding 1 e curities and | PEreentase Asa % As a % | dematerialized
convejrfuble Wgrrants No. Of dllqted share N of total of total | form (X1V) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= 9 | Shares |No. (a) |Shares category | category | category
@ (VID+HX) Asa | () | peig held () (i) (i)
% of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 57.83 6007010 | 19.64 | 30578931
(d) 10.25 0 0 5420476
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 68.08 6007010 | 16.69 | 35999407
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 68.08 6007010 [ 16.69 | 35999407
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)+A)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.28 146703 0 0 0
() 0.21 112960 0 0 0
(d) 0.07 36905 0 0 0
() 25.67 13572008 0 0 0
(h) 3.85 2035159 0 0 0
@) 0.41 217107 0 0 0
o) 0.36 188146 0 0 0




(m) 1.08 570395
Sub-Total (B) 31.92 16879383
“

Total Public

Shareholding

B)=B)(1)+ 31.92 16879383
B)2)+(B)

(3)+B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 52878790
Toal (A+B+C 100 6007010 | 11.36 | 52878790

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOPALBHAI
DEVRAJBHAI
KHICHADIA

RAMESH D
KHICHADIA

KANTILAL
MANILAL
GEDIYA

GOPAL
DEVRAIJBHAI
KHICHADIA

SANGEETABEN
RAMESHBHAI
KHICHADIA

RAMESHBHAI
DEVRAIJBHAI
KHICHADIA

RASHMITABEN
GOPALBHAI
KHICHADIA

PAN (I)

AACHK6993G

AACHK6997C

ACCPG0446]

ADGPKS8548]

ADGPKS8875J

AETPKO0199K

AGHPK1725F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

354375

1397250

1595360

7729085

3047215

9278210

320625

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

354375

1397250

1595360

7729085

3047215

9278210

320625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

2.64

3.02

14.62

5.76

17.55

0.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

354375

1397250

1595360

7729085

3047215

9278210

320625

Class eg:y

Total

354375

1397250

1595360

7729085

3047215

9278210

320625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.67

2.64

3.02

14.62

5.76

17.55

0.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

2.64

3.02

14.62

5.76

17.55

0.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

1000000

2000000

1750000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

62.68

25.88

18.86

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

354375

1397250

1595360

7729085

3047215

9278210

320625

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BHAVESH
KANTILAL
GEDIYA

PANSURIYA
JAYANTILAL M

RATILAL M
PANSURIYA

PANSURIYA
RAKESH J

LILAVANTIBEN
K. GEDIYA

RITESH
RAMESHBHAI
KHICHADIA

PANSURIA
KANIJI
MOHANBHAI

PAN (I)

ANLPG3521G

AQDPP7919E

ATAPP5311N

AVEPP7674E

BCCPG2057E

CHYPKG6815]

CJUPP5783N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

355385

482625

519750

423876

502875

2042740

2529560

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

355385

482625

519750

423876

502875

2042740

2529560

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

0.91

0.98

0.8

0.95

3.86

4.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

355385

482625

519750

423876

502875

2042740

2529560

Class eg:y

Total

355385

482625

519750

423876

502875

2042740

2529560

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.67

0.91

0.98

0.8

0.95

3.86

4.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67

0.91

0.98

0.8

0.95

3.86

4.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

1257010

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

49.69

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

355385

482625

519750

423876

502875

2042740

2529560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30578931

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

30578931

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

30578931

Class eg:y

Total

30578931

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

57.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

6007010

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

19.64

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30578931

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CAPTAIN PIPES LIMITED

PAN (II)

AADCC8337])

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5420476

5420476

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

5420476

5420476

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.25

10.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5420476

5420476

Class eg:y

Total

5420476

5420476

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.25

10.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.25

10.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5420476

5420476

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIREN RAKESHBHAI KOTADIYA

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AXDPKO777E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (V)

605939

605939

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

605939

605939

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

605939

605939

Class eg:y

Total

605939

605939

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

605939

605939

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Clearing Members HUF Foreign Nationals

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 2 205 1 208

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 37582 530913 1900 570395
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |37582 530913 1900 570395
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07 1 0 1.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 37582 530913 1900 570395

Class eg:y

Total 37582 530913 1900 570395

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.07 1 0 1.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.07

1.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

37582

530913

1900

570395

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the £
the reporting company, whether direct or in

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. II\’Iass_port Nationality IP\’Iassport Nationality -
No. o 1nf (Applicable o 1nf (Applicable Rights on e
Name PAN caseo Nationality | in case of | Name PAN caseo Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of
a Any other a Any other | Shares rioht €| dividend or | of .
foreign is selected) foreign is selected) 81 any other | control |°
national national distribution 1
GOPAL BHAI GOPALBHAL
1 |DEVRAJBHAI | ADGPKS8548J India EJ]::I\I/CR}? ziBDIiI: ! AACHK6993G India 16.04 [16.04 |16.04 No N
KHICHADIA HUF
Total: | 16.04 |16.04 |16.04
RAMESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI
2 |DEVRAJBHAI | AETPKO0199K India EEYC?HA /iBDII{: ! AACHK6997C India 21.19 |21.19 |21.19 No N
KHICHADIA HUF
Total: | 21.19 |21.19 |21.19







